9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12 Noon

to

to

to

to

to

to

January 14, 2011

Montgomery County Public Works Association
General Membership Meeting
Thursday, January 27, 2011

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station
660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486
(215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsors — SynaTek LP

9:30 a.m. Registration, Continental Breakfast
10:30 a.m. Jay Turchi, SynaTek LP
e Pre Emerge Herbicides for Turf, Ornamental &
Roadside Applications
10:45 a.m. Break
11:45 a.m. Steve Riviello, SynaTek LP
e New Turf Herbicides for Use on Turf &
Roadside Applications
12 Noon General Membership Meeting
1:00 p.m. Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Leah Gendron by January 25, 2011
Phone: (888) 408-5433; Fax: (267)203-1613

E-mail: Igendron(@synateksolutions.com

Pesticide Credits Available — TBD by the Department of Agriculture




