

January 14, 2011

Montgomery County Public Works Association General Membership Meeting Thursday, January 27, 2011

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station 660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486 (215) 699-5454

## Meeting Sponsors - SynaTek LP

9:00 a.m.	to	9:30 a.m.	Registration, Continental Breakfast
9:30 a.m.	to	10:30 a.m.	<ul> <li>Jay Turchi, SynaTek LP</li> <li>Pre Emerge Herbicides for Turf, Ornamental &amp; Roadside Applications</li> </ul>
10:30 a.m.	to	10:45 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	to	11:45 a.m.	<ul> <li>Steve Riviello, SynaTek LP</li> <li>New Turf Herbicides for Use on Turf &amp; Roadside Applications</li> </ul>
11:45 a.m.	to	12 Noon	General Membership Meeting
12 Noon	to	1:00 p.m.	Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Leah Gendron by January 25, 2011 Phone: (888) 408-5433; Fax: (267) 203-1613

E-mail: lgendron@synateksolutions.com

Pesticide Credits Available - TBD by the Department of Agriculture